Place

O 00 NO U WN

S BDS DD DD DDEDDWWWWWWWWWWNNRNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRPRPR
0 NOUEA, WN R OWOWOWWNOOUEWNROWVUOOWNOOUEAE WNEREOUOWOWDODDNO U, WNEROWLOWODNOOUUV A WNRE

Plate

Last Name

182 Muir

47 Austin

7 Landry

28 Kowalski
21 Boudreau
151 Robichaud
155 Frank
MacKinnon
12 LeBlanc
153 Landry
178 Thoman
176 Davis

31 MacPherson
174 Bragdon
162 Rioux

8 Cormier
175 McKinnon-Wayte
177 Vergara
32 Belanger
181 Renault

2 Breau
173 Hutchinson
37 Craig
163 Garland
46 St-Pierre
164 Campbell
72 Bell

36 Babineau
156 Marshall
133 Curtis
154 Levesque
171 Sheen
160 Purcell
166 Jones

35 Abbott
159 Fillion

48 Bass
131 Thompson
29 Baxter

40 Godfrey
167 McEwen
11 Jay
152 Ellis

30 Belanger
43 Hutchinson
172 LeBlanc
168 Borgald
170 Craig

27 Taylor
161 Pelham

4 McEwan

5 Smith
165 Duguay
39 Hayden
42 Mercer
24 Bérube
56 Boucher

w

First Name
Ryan
Martin
Andre
Mike
Sébastien
Laurie
Alex

Cam

Joel

Jeff
Marcel
Mike
Bruce
Ella
Samuel
Jean-Richard
Jacob
Pablo
Serge
Sam
Daniel
Mason
Mark
Eric
Jonathan
Ernie
Tim
Jean-Guy
Craig
Stefan
Rémi
Holden
Heather
Lisa
Kimberly
Marie Eve
Steven
Wyatt
Adam
Keith

Liz
Connor
Andrew
Annik
Melyssa
Keri-Lynn
Christy
Tammy
Steven
Stephen
Anthony
David
Jennifer
Bonnie
Sherry
Alexis
Mathieu
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Minutes
16
24
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Seconds Category Gender

67T
31A
15 A
53 A
20 A
21T
127
49 A
41 A
48 T
237
47 7
31A
1T
27T
56 A
177
36T
52 A
53T
58 A
58 T
13 A
47 7
08
30T
418
198
34T
1T
30T
47 7
157
9T
26 A
46 T
47 8
4T
16 A
16 B
0T
25 C
0T
58 A
26 B
24T
48 T
49 T
28
48 T
408
55 C
37 T
50 C
338
28 B
158

xed

ixed

ixed
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Mixed
Mixed
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Team/Solo
Team
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Team
Team
Solo
Solo
Team
Team
Team
Solo
Team
Team
Solo
Team
Team
Solo
Team
Solo
Team
Solo
Team
Solo
Team
Solo
Solo
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Solo
Team
Solo
Team
Solo
Solo
Team
Solo
Team
Solo
Solo
Team
Team
Team
Solo
Team
Solo
Solo
Team
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Team Name
Radical Edge

Moose Knucklers
Let you know on rac

MTB Minto Robot Pi
Outdoor Elements
M&M

Bud

Beast of the East
Damaged Goods
Quinn Delong / Sa
Hutchinson

Beer O'Clock
RaceFarce
Marshall

Fu

The Revolvers
Purcell Power
D.I.N.K.S (Dual Inco

Sunday Riders

The Thunderbolts

McBeats!

Dirt Kings

Team Borgald
The Epic Team

Sea Kings

Jenn Squared

Last Name
Brian

Manson
Hayes

Hanham
McNair
Davis

Bragdon
McKinnon

Smith
Currie

Quinn
Mike
Cook

Bill
Marshall
Smith
Levesque
Walton
Purcell
Vautour

Beaulieu

Jelley

Hayes

Colin
Chamberlain
Borgald

Thompson

Wilson

Kenny

First Name
McKeown

Neil
Andrew

Tanya
Rob
Mary

Joel
Hayden

Seamus
Jeff

Delong
Hutchinson
Keenan
Wood
Trevor
Sydney
Paul
Emma
Ben

Gil
Yves

Matt

Jessica
Barry
Wayne
Brad

WaYyne

Pat

Jenn

Last Name

Carruthers

Craig

First Name

Kayden

Andrew

u17
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Average lap time (minutes)

32
33.1
333
34.1
343
34.3
34.5
35.4
35.7
36.1
36.3
36.4
36.8
36.9
36.9
37.3
37.5
375
37.6
38.3
38.3
38.3
38.7
405
38.7
38.9
38.9
40.2
40.6
408
413
415

42
429
431
431
441
453
45.4
45.7
463
476
45.4
458
473
47.7
482
48.2
482
486
49.1
51.6
51.7
52.4
53.3
55.3
58.7



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
10
11
12
12
13
14
15
16

10 Burke
49 Smith
44 McKim
12 Lemay
180 Lister
169 Abernethy
179 Atkinson
38 Cameron
41 Parkins
157 Carten
51 Everett
6 Levesque
52 Ritchie
1 Fives
45 Orfei
16 Charette
158 Maitland
13 Irwin
18 Bordage

Chris
Vern
James
Eric
Jon
Jesse
Adam
Sheila
Rachel
Ethan
Sean
Marco
Sean
Charles
Nigel
Christian
Julie
Dale
Melissa
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n/a

DNF
DNF

DNF
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53

12
21
51
53

56

47
49

40 C

30 C
20 C
1T
42T
2T
24 B
52 B
oT
15C
45 A
0B
50 C
0B

0ocC
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xed

xed

xed

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Team
Team
Team
Solo
Solo
Team
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Team
Solo
Solo

The Amateurs
L.H.D.D.
The Scrubs

The Twins

Raging Gingers

Smith
Collins
Smith

Carten

McCarthy

Saley
Chris
Molly

Adelaine

Nina

=2

58.7

48.1
50.3
57.8
58.4
60.8
61.1
62.2

74
75.6

56.3

61.3
70

75
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Plate

182
151
155
153
178
176
174
162
175
177
181
173
163
164
156
133
154
171
160
166
159
131
167
152
172
168
170
161
165
180
169
179
157

Last Nam
Muir
Robichau
Frank
Landry
Thoman
Davis
Bragdon
Rioux
McKinnon
Vergara
Renault
Hutchinso
Garland
Campbell
Marshall
Curtis
Levesque
Sheen
Purcell
Jones
Fillion
Thompso
McEwen
Ellis
LeBlanc
Borgald
Craig
Pelham
Duguay
Lister
Aberneth
Atkinson
Carten

First Nam Laps
Ryan
Laurie
Alex
Jeff
Marcel
Mike
Ella
Samuel
Jacob
Pablo
Sam
Mason
Eric
Ernie
Craig
Stefan
Rémi
Holden
Heather
Lisa
Marie Eve
Wyatt
Liz
Andrew
Keri-Lynn
Christy
Tammy
Stephen
Jennifer
Jon
Jesse
Adam
Ethan

158 Maitland Julie
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Minutes
16

12
14
14
18
18
22
22
27
27
43
53

~

12
17
18
32
38
47
58

18
51
53

56

Seconds Category Gender

6T
21T
127
48 T
23T
47 T
1T
2T
177
36T
53T
58 T
47 T
30T
34T
1T
30T
47 T
15T
9T
46 T
4T
0T
0T
24 T
48 T
49T
48 T
377
117
42T
2T
0T

Male
Male
Male
Mixed
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Male
Female
Male
Female
Mixed
Mixed
Male
Female
Mixed
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Female

Team/Sol Team Na Last Nam

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Radical Ed Brian McKeown
Moose Kn Manson  Neil

Let you kn Hayes Andrew
MTB Mint Hanham Tanya
Outdoor E McNair  Rob
M&M Davis Mary

Bud Bragdon Joel
Beast of t McKinnon Hayden
Smith Seamus

Damaged Currie Jeff
Quinn DelL Quinn Delong

Hutchinso Mike Hutchinson
Beer O'Cl Cook Keenan
RaceFarce Bill Wood
Marshall Marshall Trevor

Fu Smith Sydney

Levesque Paul
The Revol Walton Emma
Purcell Po Purcell Ben
D.I.N.K.S ( Vautour Gil
Sunday Ri Beaulieu Yves

The Thun Jelley Matt
McBeats! Hayes Jessica
Dirt Kings Colin Barry

Chamberl Wayne
Team Bor Borgald Brad
The Epic T Thompso WaYyne
Sea Kings Wilson Pat
Jenn Squa Kenny Jenn
The Amat Smith Saley
L.H.D.D. Collins Chris
The Scrub Smith Molly
The Twins Carten Adelaine
Raging Gi McCarthy Nina

Carruther Kayden

Craig

Andrew

First Nam Last Nam First Nam U17
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Average lap time (minutes)

32
34.3
345
36.1
36.3
36.4
36.9
36.9
37.5
37.5
38.3
38.3
40.5
38.9
40.6
40.8
41.3
41.5

42
42.9
43.1
45.3
46.3
45.4
47.7
48.2
48.2
48.6
51.7
57.8
58.4
60.8

74
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Plate

Last Nam
47 Austin
7 Landry
28 Kowalski
21 Boudreau
9 MacKinno
12 LeBlanc
31 MacPhers
8 Cormier
32 Belanger
2 Breau
37 Craig
46 St-Pierre
72 Bell
36 Babineau
48 Bass
29 Baxter
40 Godfrey
11 Jay
27 Taylor
4 McEwan
5 Smith
24 Bérube
56 Boucher
10 Burke
49 Smith
44 McKim
12 Lemay
51 Everett
6 Levesque
52 Ritchie
1 Fives
45 Orfei

First Nam Laps
Martin
Andre
Mike
Sébastien
Cam
Joel
Bruce
Jean-Rich
Serge
Daniel
Mark
Jonathan
Tim
Jean-Guy
Steven
Adam
Keith
Connor
Steven
Anthony
David
Alexis
Mathieu
Chris
Vern
James
Eric
Sean
Marco
Sean
Charles
Nigel
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Minutes
24
26
32

0

7

9
17
20
22
27
31
52
53

1
24
32
34
45

1

5
17
36
53
53

12
21

2
47
49

3
30

Seconds
31 A
15 A
53 A
20 A
49 A
41 A
31 A
56 A
52 A
58 A
13 A

0B
41 B
19 B
47 B
16 A
16
25

2
40
55
28
15
40

30
20
15
45

0
50

0
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Category Average lap time (minutes)

33.1
33.3
34.1
34.3
35.4
35.7
36.8
37.3
37.6
38.3
38.7
38.7
38.9
40.2
44.1
45.4
45.7
47.6
48.2
49.1
51.6
55.3
58.7
58.7

48.1
50.3
75.6
35.9
56.3
61.3

70



33 16 Charette Christian 3 DNF A

34 13 Irwin Dale 2 2 30 0C 75

A Category

Place Plate Last Nam First Nam Laps Hour Minutes Seconds Category Average lap time (minutes)
1 47 Austin Martin 8 4 24 31 A 33.1
2 7 Landry Andre 8 4 26 15 A 333
3 28 Kowalski Mike 8 4 32 53 A 34.1
4 21 Boudreau Sébastien 7 4 0 20 A 34.3
5 9 MacKinno Cam 7 4 7 49 A 354
6 12 LeBlanc Joel 7 4 9 41 A 35.7
7 6 Levesque Marco 3 1 47 45 A 35.9
8 31 MacPhers Bruce 7 4 17 31 A 36.8
9 8 Cormier Jean-Rich 7 4 20 56 A 37.3
10 32 Belanger Serge 7 4 22 52 A 37.6
11 2 Breau Daniel 7 4 27 58 A 38.3
12 37 Craig Mark 7 4 31 13 A 38.7
13 29 Baxter Adam 6 4 32 16 A 45.4
14 49 Smith Vern 5 n/a A
15 16 Charette Christian 3 DNF A

B Cactegory

Place Plate Last Nam First Nam Laps Hour Minutes Seconds Category Average lap time (minutes)
16 46 St-Pierre Jonathan 6 3 52 0B 38.7
17 72 Bell Tim 6 3 53 41 B 38.9
18 36 Babineau Jean-Guy 6 4 1 19 B 40.2
19 48 Bass Steven 6 4 24 47 B 44.1
20 40 Godfrey Keith 6 4 34 16 B 45.7
21 27 Taylor Steven 5 4 1 2B 48.2
22 4 McEwan Anthony 5 4 5 40 B 49.1
23 24 Bérube  Alexis 5 4 36 28 B 55.3
24 52 Ritchie Sean 3 2 49 0B 56.3
25 56 Boucher Mathieu 5 4 53 15 B 58.7



26 45 Orfei Nigel 3 3 30 0B 70

C Category
Place Plate Last Nam First Nam Laps Hour Minutes Seconds Category Average lap time (minutes)
27 11 Jay Connor 6 4 45 25 C 47.6
28 44 McKim James 4 3 12 30 C 48.1
29 12 Lemay Eric 4 3 21 20 C 50.3
30 5 Smith David 5 4 17 55 C 51.6
31 10 Burke Chris 5 4 53 40 C 58.7
32 1 Fives Charles 3 3 3 50 C 61.3
33 13 Irwin Dale 2 2 30 0C 75
34 51 Everett  Sean 4 5 2 15 C 75.6



Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
A Category
Place
1
2
B Category
Place
3
4
5
6
7
C Category
Place
8

Plate

Plate

Plate

Plate

Last Nam

35 Abbott

30
43
39
42
38
41
18

Belanger
Hutchinso
Hayden
Mercer
Cameron
Parkins
Bordage

Last Nam

35 Abbott

30

43
42
38
41
18

39

Belanger

Last Nam
Hutchinso
Mercer
Cameron
Parkins
Bordage

Last Nam
Hayden

First Nam Laps
Kimberly

Annik

Melyssa

Bonnie

Sherry

Sheila

Rachel

Melissa

First Nam Laps
Kimberly
Annik

First Nam Laps
Melyssa

Sherry

Sheila

Rachel

Melissa

First Nam Laps
Bonnie
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Hour

DNF

Hour

Hour

DNF

Hour

A Db S~ WWH

A b bW

Minutes

18
48
56
21
26

4

8

Minutes
18
48

Minutes
56
26
4
8

Minutes
21

Seconds Category Average lap time (minutes)

26 A
58 A
26 B
50
33
24
52

o ™ ™ ®O

43.1
45.8
47.3
52.4
53.3
61.1
62.2

Seconds Category Average lap time (minutes)

26 A
58 A

43.1
45.8

Seconds Category Average lap time (minutes)

26 B
33
24
52

o ® ™ @

47.3
53.3
61.1
62.2

Seconds Category Average lap time (minutes)

50 C

52.4



